
​Board of Trustees:​ ​Superintendent​
​Steven Sullivan​ ​Dr. Raul Ramirez​
​Julie Hupp​ ​Principal​
​Sandra Romero​ ​Kim Kuklenski​
​Dr. Neil Canby​
​Jayme Dryden​

​"Honor the Past, Live in the Present, Drive to the Future… The Mesa Way!"​

​Mesa Union School District Board Meetings Schedule​

​Regular meetings of the Board of Trustees are held on the third Tuesday of each calendar month​
​(unless otherwise noted*) July is dark: with closed session beginning at 6:00 p.m. and open​
​session at 6:30 p.m. Meetings are held in the Multi-Purpose Room at 3901 North Mesa School​
​Road, Somis, California.​

​●​ ​Tuesday, January 20, 2026​

​●​ ​Tuesday, February 17, 2026​

​●​ ​Tuesday, March 10, 2026*​

​●​ ​Tuesday, April 21, 2026​

​●​ ​Tuesday, May 19, 2026​

​●​ ​Monday, June 1, 2026*​

​●​ ​Thursday, June 4, 2026* (Special Board Meeting)​

​●​ ​TBD July 2026 (Special Board Meeting)​

​●​ ​Tuesday, August 18, 2026​

​●​ ​Tuesday, September 15, 2026​

​●​ ​Tuesday, October 20, 2026​

​●​ ​Tuesday, November 17, 2026​

​●​ ​Tuesday, December 15, 2026 (Board Re-organization Meeting)​

​Board Approved: 12/16/2025​


